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 CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2014 JAM                   Throw-outs: 1
 (sno)  (yacht/skipper)  (c)     Race1  Race2  Race3  Race4  Race5  Race6  Race7  Race8   Total  Place
   172  CHAZZ            ELYC     1.00   1.00   0.00   0.00   2.00   3.00   2.00   1.00    7.00     1
        JAMES SCHANTZ
 20478  ZIPPITY-DO-DA    LYC      4.00   5.00   0.00   0.00   1.00   2.00   1.00   4.00   12.00     2
        BOB PETRY
   685  WOOLAMALOO       WHIS     2.00   2.00   0.00   0.00   4.00   6.00   4.00   4.00   16.00     3
        JIM LEE
 33899  RIPTIDE          LYC      4.00   5.00   0.00   0.00   5.00   1.00   4.00   2.00   16.00     3
        DENNIS ALIX
    12  PIPE DREAM       LYC      4.00   3.00   0.00   0.00   5.00   4.00   4.00   4.00   19.00     5
   541  PRIMROSE         ELYC     4.00   5.00   0.00   0.00   5.00   6.00   4.00   4.00   22.00     6

 CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2014 PHRF                  Throw-outs: 2
 (sno)  (yacht/skipper)  (c)     Race1  Race2  Race3  Race4  Race5  Race6  Race7  Race8   Total  Place
   789  RUSH             FCYC     1.00   4.00   9.00   1.00   1.00   8.00   1.00   5.00   13.00     1
        LARRY RUSH
 52398  KA-TET           LYC      3.00   1.00   8.00   4.00   3.00   4.00   4.00   3.00   18.00     2
        FRED BOYLE
 51150  ERYTHRON         LYC      5.00   6.00   9.00   3.00   2.00   2.00   2.00   7.00   20.00     3
        JOHN MURPHY DR.
    85  EN PASSANT       ELYC     9.00   8.00   8.00   2.00   4.00   5.00   3.00   2.00   24.00     4
 32595  WILEAWAY         FCYC     2.00   8.00   2.00   9.00   9.00   3.00   5.00   7.00   27.00     5
 43511  BLACK SEAL       LYC      9.00   8.00   1.00   9.00   9.00   1.00   9.00   1.00   29.00     6
 30749  STORMBIRD        LYC      4.00   2.00   8.00   6.00   5.00   6.00   7.00   7.00   30.00     7
  2274  SINBAD           LYC      6.00   3.00   8.00   8.00   6.00  10.00   6.00   4.00   33.00     8
 12224  INTO THE MYSTIC  FCYC     7.00   5.00   9.00   5.00   9.00   7.00   9.00   7.00   40.00     9
   528  ATHENA           LYC      9.00   8.00   8.00   9.00   7.00  11.00   9.00   7.00   48.00    10
 52130  ROWDY            LYC      9.00   8.00   9.00   9.00   9.00  11.00   9.00   7.00   51.00    11
   454  BREEZIN'         FCYC     9.00   8.00   9.00   9.00   9.00  11.00   9.00   7.00   51.00    11
 93096  EN POINTE        LYC      9.00   8.00   9.00   9.00   9.00  11.00   9.00   7.00   51.00    11


